PREPAREDO03/04/2015, 13:34:55
PROGRAM: GM346L
CITY OF HERCULES

BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

VENDOR
NO

CHECK
NO

111423
111424
111425
111426

111427

5755

99

VENDOR VOUCHER
NAME NO
D&H LANDSCAPING 1779
IRON MOUNTAIN INC. 1776
NANCY GREGORIO 1848

POSTMASTER RODEO POST OFF PI1862

TWO BROTHERS POOL & SPA, 1847

F22493

F22485

007494

F22515 .

03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015

03/04/2015

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER

220-5410-614.70-08
460-4430-613.10-03
100-5536-364.62-00
100-5510-622.30-00

100-5536-621.90-00

BANK/CHECK TOTAL

ALL BANKS/CHECKS TOTAL

PAG
ACCOUNTING PERIOD

REPORT NUMBER

REMITTANCE AMOUNT
(NET OF DISC/RETAIN)

75.00
75.00 *

191.64
191.64 *

66.00
66.00 *

1,323.82
1,323.82 =

465.21
465.21 *
2,121.67

2,121.67
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